

NIIT Limited

85, Sector-32, Institutional Gurgaon 122001, India Tel: +91 (124) 4293000 Fax: +91 (124) 4293333 Email: info@niit.com

Registered Office: 8, Balaji Estate, First Floor Guru Ravi das Marg, Kalkaji New Delhi 110 019, India CIN: L74899DL1981PLC015865

www.niit.com

January 27, 2021

The Manager BSE Limited

Corporate Relationship Department, 1st Floor, New Trading Wing, Rotunda Building Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai 400 001 The Manager National Stock Exchange of India Ltd

Listing Department Exchange Plaza 5th Floor, Plot no C/1, G Block Bandra Kurla Complex Bandra (E),Mumbai – 400 051

Subject: <u>Submission of Copies of newspaper advertisement regarding intimation of Board Meeting to be held on February 5, 2021</u>

Scrip Code: BSE - 500304; NSE - NIITLTD

Dear Sir,

Enclosed herewith please find copies of the Newspaper Advertisement published by the Company in the newspapers i.e. Financial Express (English Language) and Jansatta ((Hindi Regional Language) on January 26, 2021 regarding intimation of Board Meeting to be held on February 5, 2021.

This is for your information and records.

Thanking you,

Yours truly, For **NIIT Limited**

Deepak Bansal Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

rMedia

INDIA) LIMITED

New Delhi-110017. Tel.: 011-26491320 ctor-32, Gurugram-122001, Haryana. 1334 Tel.: 0124-4822 222

in Website: www.cybermedia.co.in

n 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board Requirements) Regulations, 2015, Notice is Directors of the Company is scheduled to be 021, inter-alia, to consider and approve the onsolidated, of the Company for the quarter

Company's website at www.cybermedia.co.in ww.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

By Order of the Board Anoop Singh Company Secretary M. No. F8264

ENT LIMITED

VAR - 305 901, DISTT. AJMER (RAJ.) Mail: shreebwr@shreecement.com FAX: 01462- 228117-19 979PLC001935

NOTICE

Certificate(s) having following Distinctive -have been reported misplaced/lost:

	Distt. Nos.	No. of Shares
153	11720101 - 11720150	50
	11561851 - 11561900 13696351 - 13696400	100
	2263391 - 2263440	50
	19018465 - 19018514	50
	11635601 - 11635650 11635651 - 11635700	100
	2247841 - 2247890	50

Company by the registered holder(s) of e Certificate(s) in his/their favor. If no days from the date of publication of this uplicate Share Certificate(s).

Y OUTSIDE INDIA.

For SHREE CEMENT LIMITED S. S. Khandelwal

Company Secretary

E AN INVITATION OR OFFER TO ACQUIRE, PURCHASE

FINANCIAL EXPRESS

LEAD FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED Regd. Office: 101, Sita Ram Mansion, 718/21, Joshi Road, Karol Bagh,

New Delhi-110005 CIN L74140DL1993PLC053485

Notice of Board Meeting

Pursuant to clause 29 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and SEBI Circular No. CIR/CFD/FAC/62/2016 dated 05th July, 2016, Notice is hereby given that the meeting of Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Monday, the 08th day of February, 2021 at 2.00 P.M. at the Regd. Office of the company, inter alia, to consider and take on record the unaudited financial results of the company with unaudited financial results of the company with Ind-AS Compliance for the Quarter and nine months ended on 31st December, 2020.

For LEAD FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED

Place: New Delhi Date: 23.01.2021

Sumai (Company Secretary) M. No. A52842

NIVI TRADING LIMITED

Regd. Off :c/o United Phosphorus Ltd. Readymoney Terrace,4th Fl., Dr. A. B. Road,Worli Naka,Mumbai-400018
Email: nivi.investors@uniphos.com
Website: nivionline.com
CIN: L99999MH1985PLC036391 NOTICE

NOTICE

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to Regulation 29(1) (a) read with Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on Tuesday, 2nd February 2021 to, inter-alia consider and take on record the Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter/nine months ended 31st December, 2020.

This intimation is also hosted on the website of the Company at www.nivionline.com and

of the Company at www.nivionline.com and may also be accessed on the website of BSE Ltd. at www.bseindia.com where the shares of the Company are listed.

By the Order of the Soard For NIVI TRADING LIMITED

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer Place :Mumbai, Date:25-01-2021

Arvind

ARVIND FASHIONS LIMITED

CIN - L52399GJ2016PLC085595 Regd. Office: Main Building, Arvind Limited Premises, Naroda Road, Ahmedabad-380025 Website: www.arvindfashions.com Email: Invester relations@arvindbrands.co.in.
Tele - +917968268000-8108-09, Fax - +917968268668

NOTICE

Pursuant to Regulation 47(1)(a) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, notice is hereby given that the meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Wednesday, February 03, 2021 at Ahmedabad inter-alia to consider and approve the Unaudited Financial Results (Standalone & Consolidated) of the Company for the third quarter and nine months ended on December 31, 2020.

The Notice of this meeting is also available on the Company's website (www.arvindfashions.com) and also on the Stock Exchanges' websites viz. National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com) and BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com).

For Arvind Fashions Limited

Place: Bengaluru Date: January 25, 2021

Vijay Kumar Company Secreta

NIIT LIMITED

Regd. Office: 8, Balaji Estate, First Floor, Guru Ravi Das Marg, Kalkaji, New Delhi - 110019 Phone No.: +91-11- 41675000, Fax No.: +91-11-41407120 CIN: L74899DL1981PLC015865 Website: www.niit.com; Email: investors@niit.com NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to Regulation 47 read with Regulation 29 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on Friday, February 5, 2021, inter-alia, to consider and approve, both Consolidated and Standalone Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2020.

This information is also available on the website of the Company viz. www.niit.com and the website of the Stock Exchanges where the Company's shares are listed viz. BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and the National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com).

By Order Of the Board For NIIT Limited

Place: Delhi Date: January 25, 2021

Deepak Bansal Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

RELIANCE

Notice

Further to our notice dated January 18, 2021, the meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company as scheduled on Friday January 29, 2021, inter-alia, to consider and approve Company's Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2020 has been rescheduled to be held on Monday, February 1, 2021

For Reliance Capital Limited

Atul Tandon Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Date: January 24, 2021 Place: Mumbai

Reliance Capital Limited

CIN: L65910MH1986PLC165645

Regd. Office: Reliance Centre, Ground Floor

19, Walchand Hirachand Marg, Ballard Estate, Mumbai 400 001

Tel.: +91 22 4158 4000, Fax: +91 22 2490 5125

E-mail: rcl.investor@relianceada.com, Website: www.reliancecapital.co.in

SPARK MINDA

Minda Corporation Limited

Registered Office: A-15, Ashok Vihar, Phase-1, Delhi - 110052 CIN: L74899DL1985PLC020401

Website: www.sparkminda.com, email: investor@mindacorporation.com Tel. No.: +91-124-4698400, Fax: +91-124-4698450

NOTICE

Pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, notice is hereby given that the meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on Wednesday, February 03, 2021, inter-alia, to consider, approve and take on record

to the certificate of incorporation dated November 26, 1990, issued by the sued by the RoC. Subsequently, the name of our Company was changed to nited ("Erstwhile Aadhar") was incorporated as 'Aadhar Housing Finance y the Registrar of Companies, Maharashtra at Mumbai and commenced its

RIT

एनआईआईटी लिमिटेड

पंजीकृत कार्यालयः ८, बालाजी एस्टेट, प्रथम तल, गुरू रवि दास मार्ग, कालकाजी, नई दिल्ली—110019 फोन नं: +91-11-41407120 CIN: L74899DL1981PLC015865 वेबसाइट: www.niit.com; ईमेल: investors@niit.com

सूचना

एतदद्वारा सूचित किया जाता है कि भारतीय प्रतिमृति एवं विनिमय बोर्ड (सूचीयन अनिवार्यताएँ एवं प्रकटीकरण अपेक्षाएँ) विनियमावली 2015 के विनियम 47 के साथ पिठत विनियम 29 के अनुसार, अन्य बातों के साथ-साथ, 31 दिसम्बर, 2020 को समाप्त तिमाही और नौमाही के लिए कंसोलिबेटेड एवं स्टैंडअलोन दोनों का अनंकिक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों पर विचार और स्वीकृत करने हें तु कंपनी के निदेशक मंडल की बैठक शुक्रवार, 05 फरवरी, 2021 को आयोजित की जाएगी। यह जानकारी कंपनी की वेबसाइट अर्थात www.nitcom और स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाइट जहां कंपनी के शेयर सूचीबद्ध है अर्थात बीएसई लिमिटेड (www.bseindia.com) और नेशनल स्टॉक एक्सचेंज और नेशनल स्टॉक

बोर्ड के आदेश से कृते एनआईआईटी लिमिटेड हस्ता./— दीपक बंसल कंपनी सचिव एवं अनुपालन अधिकारी

स्थानः दिल्ली दिनांकः 25 जनवरी, 2021

SPARK MINDA

मिंडा कोर्पोरेशन लिमिटेड

पंजीकृत कार्यालयः ए-15, अशोक विहार, फेस-1, दिल्ली - 110052 सीआईएन: L74899DL1985PLC020401

वेबसाइट: www.sparkminda.com, ई-मेल: investor@mindacorporation.com फोन: +91-124-4698400, फैक्स: +91-124-4698450

सुचना

सेबी (सूचीकरण दायित्व एवं प्रकटीकरण आवश्यकताएँ) अधिनियम, 2015 के अधिनियम 29 के साथ पठित अधिनियम 47 के प्रावधानों के संदर्भ में सूचित किया जाता है कि कम्पनी के निदेशक मण्डल की बैठक बुधवार, 03 फरवरी, 2021, को आयोजित होने वाली है जिसमें 31 दिसम्बर, 2020 को समाप्त तिमाही एवं नी माह के एकल एवं समेकित अन-अंकेक्षित वित्तीय विवरणों पर विचार तथा स्वीकृति हेतु आयोजित की जाएगी एवं अंतरिम लामांश की सिफारिश की जायेगी, यदि कोई हो।

उपरोक्त जानकारी कंपनी की वेबसाइट <u>http://www.sparkminda.com</u> के साथ—साथ स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों की वेबसाइट <u>http://www.bseindia.com</u> एवं <u>http://www.nseindia.com</u> पर भी उपलब्ध है।

इसके अलावा, स्टॉक एक्सचेंज द्वारा जारी सेवी के प्रावधानों (ट्रेडिंग का निषेघ) (संशोधन) विनियम, 2018 के प्रावधानों के तहत शुक्रवार 01 जनवरी, 2021 से 31 दिसम्बर, 2020 को समाप्त हुए तिमाही एवं नौ माह के लिए कंपनी के वित्तीय परिणामों की घोषणा के 48 घंटे के बाद तक की अवधि के लिए कंपनी के इक्विटी शेयर में सौदा करने हेतु ट्रेडिंग विंडो सभी नामित व्यक्तियों के लिए बंद रहेगी।

कृते मिंडा कोपॉरेशन लिमिटेड

हस्ता / — प्रदीप मान कम्पनी सचिव

स्थान : दिल्ली दिनांक : 26.01.2021



C Angura

Corporation

गुरुग्राम शाखा, एम 34, ओल्ड डी.एल.एफ. कॉलोनी, सेक्टर-14, गुरुग्राम-122001, दूरभाष : 0124-2222190

कब्जा सूचना

[प्रतिभूति हित (प्रवर्तन) नियम, 2002 का नियम 8(1)] (अचल सम्पत्ति हेतु)

जबिक, अघोहस्ताक्षरी ने प्रतिभृति हित अघिनियम, 2002 (2002 का 54) की वित्तीय आस्तियों तथा प्रवर्तन के प्रतिभृतिकरण एवं पुनिर्माण के तहत एवं प्रतिभृति हित (प्रवर्तन) नियम, 2002 के नियम 3 के साथ पठित धारा 13(12) के तहत प्रदत्त शिक्तयों के उपयोग में यूनियन बैंक ऑफ इण्डिया का अधिकृत प्राधिकारी होने के नाते कथित सूचना की प्राप्ति की तिथि से 60 दिनों के भीतर ऋणकर्ता : मैसर्स कमल ट्रेडर्स प्रोपराइटर श्री सतीश गुप्ता पुत्र श्री रमेश चन्द गुप्ता, सेठी गियासी राम बिल्डिंग, निकट कमला नेहरू पार्क, गुरुग्राम-122001, हरियाणा, कर्जदार इकाई के प्रोपराइटर : 2. श्री सतीश गुप्ता पुत्र श्री रमेश चन्द गुप्ता : मकान नं. 488बीं, सेक्टर-15, पार्ट-1, गुरुग्राम, हरियाणा, जमानती 3. श्री टेक चन्द दुदेजा, पता : म.नं. 564/13, नई बस्ती, गुरुग्राम, हरियाणा 04.09.2020 तक सूचना में उल्लिखित राशि रु. 1,10,19,394.02 (इपये एक करोड़ दस लाख उन्नीस हजार तीन सौ चौरानवे एवं दो पैसे मात्र) का पुनर्भुगतान करने के लिए कहते हुए दिनांक 05.09.2020 को एक माँग सूचना जारी की थी।

ऋणकर्ताओं तथा जमानती द्वारा राशि के पुनर्भुगतान में असफल रहने के कारण ऋणकर्ता(ओं) तथा जनसामान्य को सार्वजनिक रूप से एतद्वारा सूचित क्किया जाता है कि अधोहस्ताक्षरी ने प्रतिभूत हित (प्रवर्तन) नियम, 2002 के नियम 8 के साथ पठित कथित अधिनियम की धारा 13(4) के तहत उसे प्रदत्त शिक्तयों के उपभोग में यहाँ नीचे वर्णित सम्पत्ति पर 20 जनवरी, 2021 को कब्जा कर लिया है।

व्यक्तिगत रूप से ऋणकर्ता(ओं) तथा जमानती को एवं जनसामान्य को एतद्वारा सम्पत्ति के सम्बन्ध में कोई लेन-देन न करने की चेतावनी दी जाती है और सम्पत्ति के साथ किसी प्रकार का लेन-देन 04.09.2020 तक सूचना में उल्लिखित राशि रु. 1,10,19,394.02 (रुपये एक करोड़ दस लाख उन्नीस हजार तीन सौ चौरानबे एवं दो पैसे मात्र) तथा सूचना की तिथि से ब्याज तथा उस पर लागत Criminal Courts, Ludhiana
In The Court Of Sh. Gurdarshan Singh JMIC
Ludhiana NEXT DATE: 25-02-2021
next date, purpose of case, orders and judgments as
well as other case information is available on
http://districts.ecourts.gov/in/fudhiana
Case NO. PBLD03-045590-2017

Kotak Mahindra Bank Mohd Rafi

To, Mohd Rafi R/o h no.202, Vill Kheda Tanda, Post Ajim Nagar, Teh Swar Rampur- 244924 Uttar Pardesh whereas it has proved to the satisfaction of this court that you, the above named accused/ laccused person can't be served in the ordinary way of service. Hence this proclamation under 82 of code of criminal procedure is hereby issued against you with a direction that you should appear in personally before this court on 25-02-2021 at 10,00 a.m. or within 30 days from the date of publication of this proclamation. take notice that, in case of default-on your part to appear as directed above the above said case will be heard and etermined as per law, in your absence.

for details logon to: https://highcourtchd.gov.in /?trs=district_notice&district=ludhiana JMIC Ludhiana

Carrieral Courts, Luchianal In the court of Sh. Vijay Kumar-I JMIC

Ludhiana NEXT DATE: 26-02-2021
next date, purpose of case orders and judgments as
well as other case information is available on
http://districts.ecourts.gov.ln./ludhiana
CNR NO: PBLD03-022638-2017
Kotak Mahindra Bank Vs
Raiender Parshad

Notice To: Rajendar Parshad S/o Mohan Lal R/o Village Baramsar Tehsil Rawatsar Hanumangarh Shri Ganganagar Rajasthan-335524

whereas it has proved to the satisfaction of this court that you, the above named accused/ faccused persons can't be served in the ordinary way of service. hence this proclamation under 82 of code of criminal procedure is hereby issued against you with a direction that you should appear personally before this court on 26-02-2021 at 10.00 a.m. or within 30 days from the date of publication of this proclamation, take notice that, in case of default on your part to appear as directed above the abové said case will be heard and determined as per law, in your absence, for details logon to https://highcourtchd.gov.in/?trs=district_notice&district=ludhiana

🔖 सेन्ट्रल बैंह Central I

शाखा कार्यालयः १५०, मथुरा कब्जा सूचना (च

जबिक वित्तीय आस्तियों के प्रतिभूति अधिनियम, 2002 (अधिनियम सं. 200 इंडिया, बदरपुर, नई दिल्ली शाख प्रतिभूति हित (प्रवर्तन) नियम, 2002 वे 13(12) के अंतर्गत प्रदत्त शक्तियों क सूचना दिनांक 02/02/2019 मैसर्स गोविन्द राम एण्ड संस मारि राम अवाना, गारंटरः श्री राम धन पत्नी श्री गोविन्द राम अवान रु.1,65,10,606 / — (एक करोड़ पै मात्र) उक्त सूचना की प्राप्ति के 60 आगे ब्याज एवं लागत के साथ आ के साथ चुकाने के लिए कहा गया में से, आपने भविष्य के ब्याज एवं र में उल्लिखित राशि के बजाय रू.48 हजार रूपये मात्र) का भुगतान कि में असफल रहने के कारण, कर्जदार त जाता है कि अधोहस्ताक्षरी ने प्रतिभूति साथ पढ़े जाने वाले कथित अधिनियम का उपयोग करते हुए नीचे वर्णित स 2021 को ले लिया है। कर्जदार एव जनता को सामान्य तौर पर एतदद्वारा साथ किसी प्रकार का लेन-देन न रु.1,65,10,606 / — (एक करोड़ पैं मात्र) उस पर आगे ब्याज, खर्चे एव इंडिया, बदरपुर, नई दिल्ली शाखा आपका ध्यान सुरक्षित सम्मित्त क संबंध में अधिनियम के अनुच्छेद 1 की ओर आकर्षित किया जाता है।

अचल सम्प श्रीमती प्रस्सनवती पत्नी श्री गोवि सम्पत्ति सं.८४०, सेक्टर—३७, अर्बन गरिमाप क्षेत्र २६६.६७ वर्ग गज सास्यिक निम्नानुसार घिरा है:— उत्तरः ६० फीट सड़क पूर्वः प्लॉट नं.८४१

स्थानः फरीदाबाद तिथिः 22.01.2021

प्ररूप संख्या आईएनसी-26

[कम्पनी (निगमन) नियम, 2014 के नियम 30 के अनुसरण में }

केन्द्रीय सरकार, क्षेत्रीय निदेशक, उत्तरी क्षेत्र, नई दिल्ली के समक्ष कंपनी अधिनियम, 2013 की घारा 13 की उपधारा (4) और कंपनी (नियमन) नियम, 2014 के नियम 30 (5) (ए) के मामले में

राधारमण कंस्ट्रक्शंस एंड मार्केटिंग प्राइवेट लिमिटेड

(CIN: U45201DL2014PTC268904) जिसका पंजीकृत कार्यालयः ए—172, फ्लैट नं. डी—2, गली नं. 24, छतरपुर एन्क्लेव फेस —॥, नई दिल्ली —110074 में हैं, के मामले में

ाजियक कंपनी, 'याबिकाकृत्र्यां एतद्वारा सार्वजनिक सूचना दी जाती है कि यह कंपनी कंन्द्रीय सरकार के समक्ष कंपनी अधिनेयम, 2013 की धारा 13 के अधीन आयेदन फाइल का प्रस्ताव करती है जिसमें कंपनी का पंजीकृत कार्यालय "पाड्रीयराजधानी क्षैत्र दिल्ली" से "बिकार राज्य" में स्थानांतरित करने के लिए 24 दिसम्बर 2020 को आयोजित असाधारण सामान्य बैठक में पारित विशेष संकत्य के संदर्भ में कंपनी के संगम ज्ञापन में संशोधन की पुष्टि की मांग की

गड़ हो। क्यांकित कार्यालय के प्रस्तावित स्थानांतरण से यदि किसी व्यक्ति का हित प्रभावित होता है तो वह व्यक्ति या तो निवेशक शिकायत प्ररूप फाइल कर एमसीए-21 पोर्टल (www.mea.gov.in) में शिकायत दर्ज कर सकता है या एक शपथ पार्जिसमें उनके हित का प्रकार और उसके विशेष का कारण उल्लिखत हो, के साथ अपनी आपित क्षेत्रीय निवेशक को इस सुवना के प्रकाशन की तारीख से 14 दिनों के भीतर क्षेत्रीय निवेशक, उत्तरी क्षेत्र, कार्योप कार्य मंत्रावय, बी-2 विंग, दूसरा तल, पंडित दीनद्याल अंत्योदय भवन, सीजीओ कॉम्प्लेक्स, नई

प्ररूप संख्या आईएनसी-26

[कम्पनी (निगमन) नियम, 2014 के नियम 30 के अनुसरण में]

केन्द्रीय सरकार, क्षेत्रीय निदेशक, उत्तरी क्षेत्र, नई दिल्ली के समक्ष कंपनी अधिनियम, 2013 की धारा 13 की उपधारा (4) और कंपनी (निगमन) नियम, 2014 के नियम 30 (5) (ए के मामले में

रैग ट्रेड (इंडिया) प्राइवेट लिमिटेड

(CIN: U51909DL1989PTC035799) जिसका पंजीकृत कार्यालयः 1303 / 90 त्रि नगर दिल्ली—110035 में हैं, के मामले में

कंपनी के पंजीकृत कार्यालय के प्रस्तावित स्थानांतरण से यदि किसी व्यक्ति का हित प्रमावित होता है तं वह व्यक्ति या तो निवेशक शिकायत प्ररूप फाइल कर एमसीए-21 पोर्टल (www.mca.gov.in) में शिकायत दर्ज कर सकता है या एक शपथ पंजीसमें उनके हित का प्रकार और उसके विरोध क कारण उल्लिखित हो, के साथ अपनी आपित क्षेत्रीय निदेशक को इस सूचना के प्रकाशन की तारीख से 1/दिनों के भीतर क्षेत्रीय निदेशक, उत्तरी क्षेत्र कार्य में वालय, बी-2 विंग, दूसरा तल, पंढी दीनदयाल अंत्योदय मवन, भ्रीजीओ,क्रोम्पलेक्स, नई विल्ली—110003 पर पंजीकृत डाक द्वारा भेज सकता है